CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEEK 44

WEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 07, 2015
VEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 08, 2014

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2015

VEEK 4th QIR YEAR
44 TO DATE TO DATE
85, 370 436, 991 3,717,408
11, 403 57,912 510, 744
96, 773 494,903 4,228,152
44,304 226, 761 1, 964, 897
12, 754 62, 074 459, 644
8,498 42, 436 354, 225
3, 888 19, 380 170, 014
2,532 13,775 113, 825
2,949 12, 307 129, 590
2,082 9,123 84,615
5, 492 28, 900 233, 403
2,448 11, 654 102, 079
1, 346 6,922 60, 352
8,502 43,592 433, 822
1,717 8, 318 70, 315
3,713 18, 402 154, 435
292 2,130 22,818
343 2,108 17, 941
137 680 5, 329
415 2,249 18, 556
612 2,897 21, 865
561 2,654 20, 486
4,784 18, 180 102, 862
107, 369 534,542 4,541,073
204, 142 1, 029, 445 8, 769, 225

2014

VEEK 4th QIR
44 TO DATE
87, 811 444, 234
12, 562 60, 377
100, 373 504, 611
44, 452 226, 041
10, 521 50, 924
7,923 38, 556
3,972 20, 375
2,674 13, 681
3,557 17,671
2,321 11, 727
6, 743 32, 875
2,744 14, 639
1, 207 6, 628
11, 580 58, 033
1,503 7,726
3,735 17, 966
642 3, 150

454 2,514

128 678

456 2,725

637 2,566

460 2,252
2,124 10, 143
107, 833 540, 870
208, 206 1, 045, 481

3, 675, 480
531, 278

4, 206, 758

1, 903, 930
402, 779
344, 567
165, 897
113, 344
138, 492
104, 752
248, 222
115, 668

60, 123
479, 097
67, 251
148, 400
27,158
19, 516
5, 625
21, 260
23,011
19, 193
85, 780

WEEK  4th QTR YEAR
44 TO DATE  TO DATE
(2.78)% (1.63)% 1.14 %
(9.23)% (4.08)% (3.87)%
(3.59)% (1.92)% 0.51 %
(0.33)% 0.32 % 3.20 %
21.22°% 21.90 % 14.12 %
7.26 % 10.06 % 2.80 %
(2.11)% (4.88)% 2.48 %
(5.31)% 0.69 % 0.42 %
(17.09)% (30.35)% (6.43)%
(10.30)% (22.21)% (19.22) %
(18.55)% (12.09)% (5.97)%
(10.79)% (20.39)% (11.75)%
11.52 %  4.44 % 0.38 %
(26.58)% (24.88)% (9.45)%
14.24° %  7.66 % 4.56 %
(0.59)%  2.43 % 4.07 %
(54.52)% (32.38)% (15.98) %
(24.45)% (16.15)% (8.07)%
7.03 %  0.29 % (5.26)%
(8.99)% (17.47)% (12.72) %
(3.92)% 12.90 % (4.98)%
21.96 % 17.85 % 6.74 %
125.24 % 79.24 % 19.91 %
(0.43)% (1.17)% 1.05 %



